

## UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA, BERKELEY

## THE CORINNE S. CRAWFORD MEMORIAL GRADUATE STUDENT SUPPORT FUND (#W6121)

AND

## THE CORINNE S. CRAWFORD MEMORIAL AWARD FUND (FOR UNDERGRADUATE SCHOLARSHIPS) (#W6143)

The Corinne S. Crawford Memorial Graduate Student Support Fund shall support graduate students in the Department of Classics at the University of California, Berkeley.

The Corinne S. Crawford Memorial Award Fund shall support undergraduate scholarships for students in the Department of Classics at the University of California, Berkeley.

## Gift Remittance Form

Name:	Spouse/Partner Name:			
Street Address:				
City:State	:Zip	o: Co	ountry:	
Home Phone:()E-mail:				
Total Gift Amount:\$1,500\$	51,0005	\$500\$250	\$	100Other
Allocation of gift: Graduate Suppport Fund Undergraduate Scholarship Fund (If allocation is not specified, gift will be divided equally between the two funds.)				
My gift may be eligible to be matched by the Chancellor's Challenge initiative, because I am a:				
Faculty member Staff member Student Surviving spouse/partner of faculty/staff				
Checks: My check payable to The UC Berkeley Foundation, is enclosed.				
Credit Cards: I would like to charge my gift:				
VISA() MASTER CARD()	AMERICAN	EXPRESS ()	_	
Credit Card #:				Exp. Date:
Signature:			<u> </u>	
<b>Pledges:</b> I would like to pay my gift over time using the credit card above and this payment schedule:				
Total Pledge Amount:	Frequency: Monthly ( ) Quarterly ( )			
Payment Amount:	First paymo	First payment date: Number		of payments:
Stocks, Securities, Wire Transfers o Please call me at () I would like to make a gift of stock, securities, or a wire transfer.				
Matching Gifts  Many companies match the charitable gifts of their employees, employees' spouses, and board members.				
o Yes, my employer will match my gift. Company/Employer:				
My employer's matching gift form: o is enclosed o will be mailed to the address below.				
Send this completed form along with your check or credit card information to:  The Corinne S. Crawford Memorial Funds University of California, Berkeley Department of Classics 7233 Dwinelle Hall # 2520				

If you have questions, please call: The Department of Classics Chair at (510) 642-4099.

Berkeley, CA 94720-2520

The information you provide will be used for University business and will not be released unless required by law. A portion of all gifts is used to defray the costs of administering the funds. All gifts are tax-deductible as prescribed by law.